
Last Name First Name Title Ext. Direct Phone E-Mail
Adam Naser Supervisor, Reporting & Provider Services "off site" NAdam@macipa.com

Anyang Adier Staff Accountant 519 617-391-2519 aanyang@macipa.com

Blaisdell Kristy Complex Care Manager "off site" kblasidell@macipa.com

Correa Amanda Complex Care Manager "off site" acorrea@macipa.com

Coughlin Meg Senior Quality Improvement Specialist 520 617-391-2520 mcoughlin@macipa.com

Dwyer Jessica Complex Care Manager 118 617-259-2118 dwyer@macipa.com

Dyson Rebecca Controller 125 617-259-2125 rdyson@macipa.com

Fitzgerald Leanne Clinical Nurse Reviewer 513 617-391-2513 lfitzgerald@macipa.com

Franklin Kathy Chief Operating Officer 115 617-259-2115 kfranklin@macipa.com 

Gibson Anete Inpatient Care Manager (MAH) "off site" agibson@macipa.com

Goc Kimberly Community Nurse Pracitioner 617-990-7909 kgoc@macipa.com

Grasso Paula Receptionist/Office Assistant 100 617-783-7200 pgrasso@macipa.com

Hart Patrick Care Management Associate 126 617-259-2126 phart@macipa.com

Hayward Michelle Provider Services Representative 122 617-259-2122 mhayward@macipa.com

Hill Robert Director, Care Management 104 617-259-2104 rhill@macipa.com

Hormann Kris Anne Complex Care Manager "off site" khormann@macipa.com

Joaquim-Eno Samantha Director, Human Resources 109 617-259-2109 sjeno@macipa.com

Klein Laura Manager, Social Work Services 106 617-259-2106 lklein@macipa.com

Lau Jason IT Desktop Support 111 617-259-2111 jlau@fortellc.com

Lyons Jessica Senior Quality Improvement Specialist 521 617-391-2521 JLyons@macipa.com

Mahaniah Sandra ACO Project Specialist 113 617-259-2113 smahaniah@macipa.com

Melchionna Alison Social Work Care Manager 857-269-3726 amelchionna1@macipa.com

Michel Lauren Social Work Care Manager 110 617-259-2110 lmichel@macipa.com

Polk-Scanlan Paulette Pharmacist 129 617-259-2129 ppolk-scanlan@macipa.com

Quinn Ginny Risk Adjustment Analyst 101 617 259-2101 mquinn@macipa.com

Russell AnnMarie Case Management Project Coordinator 120 617-259-2120 arussell@macipa.com

Sandin, M.D. Margaret Medical Director 103 617-259-2103 asandin@mah.harvard.edu

Shapiro Diane Senior Executive Advisor 108 617-259-2108 dshapiro1@macipa.com

Sheikh Junaid Director, Quality Improvement 121 617-259-2121 jsheikh@macipa.com

Signorello Irene Complex Care Manager "off site" isignorello@macipa.com 

Spivak, M.D. Barbara President 102 617-259-2102 bspivak@macipa.com 

Stoker Christina Certified Health Coach 752 617-798-0752 cstoker@macipa.com 

Talarico Laurie Weekend Care Manager "off site" ltalarico@macipa.com 

Volozhanina, M.D. Elena Assistant Medical Director 103 617-259-2103 evolozha@mah.harvard.edu

Xu Mengying Senior Health Care Analyst/Quality 525 617-391-2525 mxu@macipa.com

Zhang Qian Senior Health Care Analyst "off site" QZhang@macipa.com
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